
EL PASO INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT               

Athletic Office 

1-6A VARSITY  BASEBALL SCHEDULE 

2026 
          

  
   
Mon Feb 16 
Horizon – Franklin      
Coronado – Ysleta       

 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 20-22 
SISD Tourney  
Coronado, Franklin  
 

Tue. Feb 24 
Franklin – Riverside    
Andress – Coronado   
 
 

Thurs. – Sat. Feb 26-28 
Comal Tourney  

Franklin, Coronado  

 

Wed Mar 4 
*Montwood – Eastlake  
*Coronado – Franklin  
*Eastwood – Socorro 
   Pebble Hills BYE 

    

Fri. Mar6 
* Socorro – Eastwood 
*Franklin – Coronado  

*Eastlake – Montwood  

Pebble Hills BYE 

    

  Sat Mar 7 
*Pebble Hills – Coronado  
*Eastlake – Eastwood 
*Franklin - Montwood 
Socorro BYE  
 

   Tues. Mar 10 
*Coronado – Pebble Hills 
*Eastwood – Eastlake  
*Montwood – Franklin  
Socorro BYE  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

*District Game  
   Home team underlined 
    
 
Game Times:  
WEEKDAYS  6:30PM  
unless otherwise  noted 
      
Saturdays: 10:00 AM  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

Fri. Mar 13 
*Socorro – Eastlake  
*Montwood – Pebble Hills  
*Eastwood – Franklin  
Coronado BYE  

Sat. Mar. 14 
*Eastlake – Socorro  
*Pebble Hills – Montwood 
*Franklin – Eastwood 
Coronado BYE  
 

Tue Mar. 17 
*Coronado– Montwood 
*Franklin – Socorro  
*Pebble Hills – Eastwood   
Eastlake BYE 
 
Fri Mar 20  
*Montwood – Coronado  
*Socorro – Franklin  
*Eastwood – Pebble Hills 
Eastlake BYE 
 
Sat Mar 21  
*Eastlake – Franklin  
*Eastwood – Coronado 
*Socorro – Pebble Hills 
Montwood – BYE 
 

Tue Mar 24 
*Franklin – Eastlake  
*Coronado – Eastwood 
*Pebble Hills – Socorro 
Montwood BYE  
 

Fri Mar 27 
*Montwood – Eastwood 
*Pebble Hills – Eastlake 
*Coronado – Socorro 
Franklin – BYE  
 

Sat Mar 28 
*Eastwood – Montwood 
*Eastlake – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – Coronado 
Franklin BYE 
 

Tue. Mar 31 
*Franklin – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – Montwood 
*Eastlake – Coronado 
Eastwood – BYE  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Thurs. Apr 2  
*Pebble Hills – Franklin  
*Montwood – Socorro  
*Coronado – Eastlake 
Eastwood – BYE 
 

Wed. Apr. 8 
*Montwood – Eastlake  
*Coronado – Franklin  
*Eastwood – Socorro 

    Pebble Hills BYE 
 

Fri. Apr.10 
*Pebble Hills – Coronado  
*Eastlake – Eastwood 
*Franklin - Montwood 
Socorro BYE  

 
Sat Apr 11  

*Socorro – Eastlake  
*Montwood – Pebble Hills  
*Eastwood – Franklin  
Coronado BYE  

 
Tue Apr 14 
*Coronado– Montwood 
*Franklin – Socorro  
*Pebble Hills – Eastwood   
Eastlake BYE 
 
 Fri. Apr 17 
*Eastlake – Franklin  
*Eastwood – Coronado 
*Socorro – Pebble Hills 
Montwood – BYE 
 
 
Tue Apr 21 
*Montwood – Eastwood 
*Pebble Hills – Eastlake 
*Coronado – Socorro 
Franklin – BYE  
 
Fri Apr 24 
*Franklin – Pebble Hills 
*Socorro – Montwood 
*Eastlake – Coronado 
Eastwood – BYE  
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